SPINDASYN
HOLLOW SHAFT MOTORS
with integrated heavy duty bearing
L
IN
E
A
R

10
SKT hollow shaft motors
Type code Hollow shaft motors
Q: inductive multiturn absolute encoder,
F: optical multiturn absolute encoder
B: with brake, O: without brake
 (approx.) in Nm
O: Convection; W: Liquid
B: both sides/Balls,
R: both sides/Rollers
Z: Tensile;
D: Compressive
D: Hollow through-shaft; S: Blind hollow
shaft (hollow shaft closed on one-side)
Motor size